startlist 12.11.-14.11.2010, 5. comp.-part Osv

37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary

OR 10.04.2008 Jukic, Mirna 00:30,54 Manchester (GBR)
MR Baker, Zoe 00:30,63 2007 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit, offen 00:31,64 (AUT)
KBEM KBEM Limit, offen 00:32,25 (AUT)
preliminary 1
1
2 Aksenova, Vera 1998 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
3 Ocko, Caroline 1994 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
4 Fehimovic, Lara 1997 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
5 Schreiner, Frida 1999 AUT  USC Graz
6 Kleedorfer, Marion 1995 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
7
8
preliminary 2
1 Krupicka, Ramona 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 00:42,98
2 Stadler, Isabelle 1985 AUT  SC Hakoah 00:42,78
3 Prokopova, Dominika 1995 SVK  VSK UK Bratislava 00:39,02
4 Rott, Conni 1999 AUT  SC Donau Wien 00:38,68
5 Fuxova, Eliska 1994 CZE  Plavecky klub Pandora 00:38,92
6 Rott, Anja 1995 AUT  SC Donau Wien 00:39,18
7 Hochegger, Anita 1996 AUT  HSV Wr. Neustadt 00:42,85
8 Seidl, Hannah 1995 AUT  Union Schwimmverein Krems 00:43,10
preliminary 3
1 Mikulasikova, Viera 1981 SVK  J+T Sportteam 00:38,40
2 Erb, Juliane 1997 AUT  Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg 00:37,48
3 Holla, Nikola 1994 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 00:37,12
4 Kreundl, Lena 1997 AUT  Schwimmclub Woérgl 00:36,49
5 Inic, Antonina 1998 AUT SV Friesen 00:36,66
6 Schreiner, Laura 1997 AUT  USC Graz 00:37,47
7 Niedermayr, Sonja 1994 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 00:38,12
8 Karmanova, Klara 1997 SVK  SPK Bratislava 00:38,46
preliminary 4
1 Enkner, Sophie 1995 AUT  Union McDonald's ADM Linz 00:35,55
2 Kienitz, Laura 1994 GER  VfL Sindelfingen 00:34,33
3 Strigl, Christina 1993 AUT  Welser Turnverein 1862 00:32,94
4 Kolarova, Kristyna 1992 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 00:32,02
5 Dilek, Ceren 1991 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 00:32,35
6 Breznik, Kaja 1996 SLO  Swimming Club Velenje 00:33,69
7 Mattersberger, Stephanie 1994 AUT  Schwimmunion Osttirol 00:35,25
8 Tomeckova, Karin 1993 SVK  J+T Sportteam 00:36,46
eyl erima W PR EVENTS QTEAM
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary

preliminary 5

Vignudini, Alice
Pichler, Nicole

Zaiser, Lisa
Pikhartova, Helena
Reitshammer, Caroline
Nothdurfter, Christina
Holzinger, Saskia

N O ol AW N =

8 Vinogradska, Kristine
preliminary 6

Lukac, Victoria
Stecher, Stefanie
Meza, Tina

De Ascentis, Giulia
Dankova, Martina
Martinkova, Tereza
Gerstbauer, Johanna
Ledererva, Lucia

0 NO Ul b~ WDN -

1994
1995
1994
1992
1991
1994
1996
1992

1996
1992
1994
1993
1991
1992
1990
1995

ITA

AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
LAT

AUT
AUT
SLO
ITA

CZE
CZE
AUT
SVK

event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary

G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena
USC Graz

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

SK Motorlet Praha

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

USC Graz

Union McDonald's ADM Linz
Swimming Federation of Latvia

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

SC Donau Wien

Swimming Club Velenje

CC Aniene

Chemicka Usti

Bohemians Prag

Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg
VSK UK Bratislava

OR 29.11.2009
MR 29.11.2009
KBWM

KBEM

preliminary 1

Weiland, Constantin
Pilhatsch, Daniel
Gerstbauer, Ferdinand
Kalindra, Pijus

N O o~ W N

8
preliminary 2

Klackl, Maximilian
Schwarz, Stefan
Rebernig, Nicolas
Leitner, Simon
Schebeck, Christoph
Supper, Alexander
Frihwirt, Simon
Graf, Viktor

O N O Ul WN -

MINISTERIUM

gf SPORT

Mate, Hunor
Mate, Hunor
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

1999
1991
1991
2000

1995
1994
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1994

erima ¢
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AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

00:27,09
00:27,09
00:27,57
00:28,15

Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
Allgemeiner TV Graz

Union Schwimmverein Krems
Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien

Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt
Schwimmteam Delphin

SC Donau Wien

ASV Wien

Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien

SPORT EVENTS
CONSULTING AND
MANAGEMENT

00:35,50
00:34,26
00:32,53
00:31,95
00:32,24
00:33,62
00:35,07
00:36,33

00:35,50
00:34,18
00:32,39
00:31,67
00:32,10
00:32,96
00:34,97
00:35,84

Wien (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
(AUT)
(AUT)

5

00:46,39
00:44,14
00:44,74
00:52,62

TEAM

ROT-WEISS-ROT
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary

preliminary 3

Stingl, David

Jerlagic, Armin
Hitzinger, Dominik
Rothbauer, Christopher
Ramadan, Josef
Margotti, Nicolas
Ramadan, Hazem

N O ol AW N =

8 Zapf, Benjamin
preliminary 4

Svetlik, Alexander
Rekos, Alexander
Miiller, Tobias
Duben, Matej
Maly, Lukas
Leprich, Roland
Ramsauer, Martin
8 Leitner, Mario
preliminary 5

No uubh WN =

Grasser, Manuel
Bleier, Joachim
Rott, Florian
Lederer, Lukas
Margotti, Christoph
Ortner, Klaus
Soljan, Fabian

8 Ferko, Richard
preliminary 6

N o b~ W N

Mezei, Jozef
Bonilauri, Augusto
Gigler, Heiko
Drozda, Dusan
Giefing, Richard
Pichler, Alexander
Herbansky, Martin
8 Fritz, Samuel
preliminary 7

N o ol AW N =

Mitterhumer, Sebastian
Stanisavljevic, Nemanja
Dietrich, Johannes
Mladenovic, Milos
Feusi, Felix

Steiner, Peter
Timmermans, Roel
Jacq, Alan

O N O Ul b WN -

MINISTERIUM

gf SPORT

1996
1995
1997
1998
1995
1998
1997
1999

1998
1997
1997
1993
1996
1996
1996
1997

1997
1994
1994
1994
1996
1996
1996
1996

1994
1993
1996
1987
1995
1994
1991
1995

1993
1992
1993
1993
1991
1982
1993
1988

erima ¢
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AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

SVK
SVK
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

SVK
ITA

AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
SVK
SVK

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
AUT

The Mermaids

The Mermaids
SVS-Schwimmen
SVS-Schwimmen

SV Friesen

SU Médling

SV Friesen
Schwimmteam Delphin

SPK Bratislava

SPK Bratislava

SU Médling

Plavecky klub Pandora
ASV Wien

SV Friesen
Schwimm-Union-Wien
SC Donau Wien

SU Médling

SC Donau Wien

SC Donau Wien

VSK UK Bratislava

SU Mdédling

SC Donau Wien

Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg
SU Médling

SK Vital Bratislava

G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena
SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
J+T Sportteam

Eisenstadter Schwimmunion
SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
J+T Sportteam

VSK UK Bratislava

Allgemeiner TV Graz

HSV Wr. Neustadt

SV Gallneukirchen

SU Médling

ATUS Graz

The Mermaids

Swimming Team Tienen

SC IKB Stadtoasen Innsbruck

SPORT EVENTS
CONSULTING AND
MANAGEMENT

5

00:42,90
00:40,69
00:39,43
00:38,84
00:38,99
00:40,23
00:42,75
00:44,12

00:38,50
00:38,43
00:36,67
00:35,85
00:36,43
00:37,60
00:38,45
00:38,53

00:34,97
00:34,48
00:34,03
00:33,93
00:34,01
00:34,06
00:34,56
00:35,19

00:33,91
00:33,50
00:33,39
00:32,05
00:32,60
00:33,50
00:33,78
00:33,91

00:31,91
00:31,66
00:31,42
00:31,36
00:31,38
00:31,64
00:31,75
00:32,04

TEAM

ROT-WEISS-ROT
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary

preliminary 8
1 Reindl, Maximilian 1994 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 00:30,88
2 Vandevelde, Raf 1993 BEL  Swimming Team Tienen 00:29,94
3 Volgyes, Michael 1974 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 00:28,50
4 Aslanoglu, Oemer 1988 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 00:27,37
5 Podoprigora, Maxim 1978 AUT  Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 00:27,99
6 Dragun, Marian 1990 SVK  DELTA KLUB Komarno 00:29,13
7 Medo, Martin 1992 SVK  Sport Club Tozan Topolcany 00:30,52
8 Botik, Marek 1991 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 00:31,30

preliminary 9
1 Jex, Jan 1993 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 00:30,80
2 Navara, Michal 1986 SVK  J+T Sportteam 00:29,70
3 Klobucnik, Tomas 1990 SVK  J+T Sportteam 00:28,41
4 Mate, Hunor 1983 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 00:27,09
5 Wipplinger, Stefan 1985 AUT 1. Welser SK 00:27,85
6 Fabrin, Stefano 1990 ITA Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 00:29,00
7 Dall'Aglio, Mattia 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 00:30,50
8 Hofferer, Kevin 1992 AUT  SVS Simmering 00:31,08

preliminary 10
1 Wagner, Michael 1992 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 00:30,60
2 Bossini, Paolo 1985 ITA  CC Aniene 00:29,60
3 Giorgetti, Edoardo 1989 ITA  CC Aniene 00:28,16
4 Ossola, Nicolo 1990 ITA  G.S. Forestale 00:27,00
5 Narnhofer, Thomas 1974 AUT  SC Donau Wien 00:27,63
6 Csutortoki, Attila 1990 AUT  ASV Wien 00:28,76
7 Roncevic, Alexander 1992 AUT  ASV Wien 00:30,30
8 Putala, Matus 1984 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 00:31,00

event 27 - 50m Freestyle women preliminary

OrR 14.12.2003 Draxler, Judith 00:24,81 Dublin (IRL)
MR 29.11.2009 Nadarajah, Fabienne 00:24,86 2009 (AUT)
MR Draxler, Judith 00:24,86 2004 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit, offen 00:25,20 (AUT)
KBEM KBEM Limit, offen 00:25,64 (AUT)
preliminary 1

1

2

3 Aksenova, Vera 1998 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien

4 Langmaier, Anita 1993 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien

5 Arnold, Viktoria 1993 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien

6

7

8

- SPORT EVENTS (
9( SPORT erima \‘ CONSULTING AND 6 TEAM
MINISTERIUM o MANAGEMENT ROT-WEISS-ROT
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 27 - 50m Freestyle women preliminary

preliminary 2
1 Kleedorfer, Tamara 1997 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
2 Bohme, Katharina 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 00:37,34
3 Osen, Nadja 1997 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 00:35,91
4 Portius, Elena 1995 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 00:35,02
5 Dinusova, Martina 1993 SVK  DELTA KLUB Komarno 00:35,49
6 Piller, Cara 1998 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 00:36,64
7 Schreiner, Frida 1999 AUT  USC Graz 00:41,17
8 Valenta, Catharina 1996 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien

preliminary 3
1 Stadler, Isabelle 1985 AUT  SC Hakoah 00:34,32
2 Kunishio, Momo 1997 AUT  The Mermaids 00:32,96
3 Onrednik, Nadine 1998 AUT  Schwimmteam Delphin 00:32,32
4 Summerauer, Marlene 1995 AUT  ASV Wien 00:32,13
5 Djeno, Magdalena 1998 AUT  ASV Wien 00:32,15
6 Binder, Hanna 1998 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 00:32,76
7 Zehetner, Viktoria 1991 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 00:33,17
8 Schuh, Lisa Marie 1998 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 00:34,60

preliminary 4
1 Steyer, Carina 1992 AUT  SC Donau Wien 00:31,68
2 Rott, Anja 1995 AUT  SC Donau Wien 00:31,64
3 Schreiner, Laura 1997 AUT  USC Graz 00:31,40
4 Baek, Theresa 1994 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 00:31,01
5 Rybarikova, Rebecca 1994 SVK  SPK Bratislava 00:31,31
6 Heider, Catharina 1997 AUT  USC Eisenstadt 00:31,56
7 Hais, Patricia 1997 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 00:31,65
8 Gyurko, Virag 1998 AUT  ASV Wien 00:31,85

preliminary 5
1 Knapp, Martina 1992 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 00:30,22
2 Mikulasikova, Viera 1981 SVK  J+T Sportteam 00:29,88
3 Kordosova, Zuzana 1995 SVK  VSK UK Bratislava 00:29,63
4 Pesl, Teja 1994 SLO  Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 00:29,50
5 Kanya, Emilia 1992 AUT  Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 00:29,61
6 Stecher, Stefanie 1992 AUT  SC Donau Wien 00:29,68
7 Almanova, Nikola 1994 SVK  VSK UK Bratislava 00:29,99
8 Gross, Nicole 1992 AUT  Union McDonald's ADM Linz 00:30,29

preliminary 6
1 Dolezal, Ella 1996 AUT  ASV Wien 00:29,30
2 Neureiter, Elen 1996 AUT  Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg 00:29,28
3 Minkova, Alexandra 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 00:29,03
4 Szalaiova, Bianca 1995 SVK  J+T Sportteam 00:28,83
5 Dudikova, Martina 1993 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 00:28,96
6 Inic, Antonina 1998 AUT SV Friesen 00:29,04
7 Bana, Angelika 1995 AUT  ASV Wien 00:29,29
8 Knopf, Tamara 1992 AUT  SC Donau Wien 00:29,42

eyl erima W PR EVENTS QTEAM
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 27 - 50m Freestyle women preliminary

preliminary 7

Rott, Conni
Szekendi, Anais
Miler, Tamara
Bavieri, Elisa
Kreund|, Lena
Majeric, Jera
Bauer, Petra

N O ol AW N =

8 Partesotti, Federica
preliminary 8

Pichler, Nicole
Seyrling, Annette
Agnoletto, Jasmin
Drolc, Nina
Klocker, Verena
Halbreiner, Uschi
De Ascentis, Giulia
8 Loncarski, Dalia
preliminary 9

No uubh WN =

Nuener, Stefanie
Krizanova, Katarina
Milly, Katarina
Nadarajah, Fabienne
Listopadova, Katarina
Chaves-Diaz, Eva
Samovalova, Valeryia

8 Wunderlich, Anne
preliminary 10

N o b~ W N

Uiberreiter, Lucy
Govejsek, Tamara
Freinek, Sabine
Aljand, Triin

Dolunay, Burcu
Nikitina, Gabriela
Hinteregger, Katharina
Nothdurfter, Christina

0O NO U DA WN -

MINISTERIUM

gf SPORT

1999
1991
1994
1995
1997
1995
1990
1996

1995
1995
1991
1992
1985
1991
1993
1992

1993
1993
1988
1985
1993
1995
1994
1988

1994
1993
1991
1985
1984
1994
1994
1994

erima ¢
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AUT
AUT
SLO
ITA

AUT
SLO
AUT
ITA

AUT
AUT
ITA

SLO
AUT
AUT
ITA

AUT

AUT
SVK
SVK
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
SLO
AUT
SLO
TUR
LAT
AUT
AUT

SC Donau Wien

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne
G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena
Schwimmclub Wérgl

Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne
SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt
G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena

USC Graz

SC IKB Stadtoasen Innsbruck
Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna
Swimming Club Velenje

SC IKB Stadtoasen Innsbruck

USC Graz

CC Aniene

ASV Wien

SC IKB Stadtoasen Innsbruck
SK Vital Bratislava

J+T Sportteam
SVS-Schwimmen

J+T Sportteam

USC Graz

SU Médling

Eisenstadter Schwimmunion

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol
Swimming Club Velenje
Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg
Swimming Club Ilirija Ljubljana
Turkish Swimming Federation
Swimming Federation of Latvia
SVS Simmering

USC Graz

SPORT EVENTS
CONSULTING AND
MANAGEMENT

5

00:28,62
00:28,56
00:28,20
00:28,00
00:28,09
00:28,30
00:28,57
00:28,80

00:27,79
00:27,20
00:26,28
00:25,43
00:25,81
00:26,78
00:27,50
00:27,93

00:27,63
00:26,93
00:26,14
00:24,85
00:25,73
00:26,71
00:27,28
00:27,90

00:27,60
00:26,90
00:25,85
00:24,00
00:25,56
00:26,38
00:27,23
00:27,84

TEAM

ROT-WEISS-ROT
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

event 28 - 50m Freestyle men preliminary

OR 10.12.2009 Spitzer, Martin 00:21,59 Istanbul (TUR)
MR Foster, Mark 00:21,61 2002 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit, offen 00:22,01 (AUT)
KBEM KBEM Limit, offen 00:22,47 (AUT)
preliminary 1
1
2
3 Friihwirt, Simon 2000 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
4 Kalindra, Pijus 2000 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
5 Schwarz, Stefan 1994 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt
6
7
8
preliminary 2
1 Hartner, Klemens 1996 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
2 Husner, Gregor 1997 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
3 Ispas, Alexandru 2002 AUT  Schwimmteam Delphin 00:39,66
4 Molnar, Tomas 1998 SVK  J+T Sportteam 00:36,15
5 Supper, Alexander 2000 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien 00:38,99
6 Weiland, Constantin 1999 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
7 Klackl, Maximilian 1995 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
8
preliminary 3
1 Eller, Lukas 1995 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 00:34,98
2 Zapf, Benjamin 1999 AUT  Schwimmteam Delphin 00:32,29
3 Subarsky, Michael 1962 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 00:31,57
4 Misik, Adam 1997 SVK  SPK Bratislava 00:31,34
5 Hoffmann, Mario 1998 SVK  SPK Bratislava 00:31,50
6 Kretinger, Wolfgang 1999 AUT SV Friesen 00:32,04
7 Lienhart, Benjamin 1997 AUT  Union Sudstadt 00:34,39
8 Polak, Juraj 1998 SVK  SPK Bratislava 00:35,76
preliminary 4
1 Heger, Bastian 1993 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 00:30,60
2 Smetana, Marek 1997 SVK  SPK Bratislava 00:30,51
3 Ramsauer, Martin 1996 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 00:30,09
4 Hopfgartner, Thomas 1995 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 00:29,78
5 Burian, Jakub 1995 CZE  Plavecky klub Pandora 00:29,95
6 Vuijcic, Aleksandar 1998 AUT  Schwimmteam Delphin 00:30,11
7 Inic, Maksim 1996 AUT SV Friesen 00:30,56
8 Leitner, Simon 1999 AUT  SC Donau Wien 00:31,16
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 28 - 50m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 5

Lenar, Ondrej
Bohm, Nikolas
Preiner, Patrick
Panzer, Benjamin
Ramadan, Josef
Peintinger, Moritz
8 Aubdck, Felix
preliminary 6

N O ol AW N =

Celaj, Mark
Rott, Florian
Hofmann, Jakob
Knapp, Matthias
Soljan, Fabian
Csoglei, Marek
Ambros, Markus
8 Tham, Bernhard
preliminary 7

No uubh WN =

Sala, Alessandro
Pirozek, Marek
Molnar, Peter
Zukovic, Deni
Lenzeder, Stefan
Szocs, Oliver
Jaksche, Philipp
8 Reffek, Christian
preliminary 8

N o b~ W N

Mandl, Nikolaus
Dietrich, Jakob
Semetka, Adam
Slabe, Stas
Weiss, Andreas
Duben, Matej
Bleier, Joachim
8 Landi, Lorenzo
preliminary 9

N o ol AW N =

Hanke, Marvin
Konrad, Paul
Drozda, Dusan
Loffler, Peter
Kuhn, Jens
Zechner, Vinzenz

O N O Ul b WN -

Pechlof, Sebastian

MINISTERIUM

gf SPORT

Chavez-Diaz, Sebastian

Mitterhumer, Sebastian

1998
1997
1993
1993
1990
1995
1996
1996

1995
1994
1996
1995
1996
1996
1995
1995

1993
1993
1995
1995
1994
1994
1993
1995

1993
1992
1994
1993
1993
1993
1994
1996

1992
1993
1987
1991
1993
1992
1993
1993
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AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT

AUT
SVK
SVK
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
SVK

AUT
AUT
SVK
SLO
AUT
CZE
AUT
ITA

AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT

Allgemeiner TV Graz

SPK Bratislava

SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt
ASV Wien

SC Hakoah

SV Friesen

USC Graz

SU Médling

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
SC Donau Wien

SC Donau Wien

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg

SPK Bratislava
SU Mdédling
Schwimm-Union-Wien

Schwimm-Union-Wien

KP Aquacity Poprad

J+T Sportteam
Schwimm-Union-Wien
Schwimmverein Vécklabruck
VSK UK Bratislava

Welser Turnverein 1862

SK Vital Bratislava

Allgemeiner TV Graz

SV Gallneukirchen

VSK UK Bratislava

Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Plavecky klub Pandora

SC Donau Wien

G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena

SC Donau Wien

USC Graz

J+T Sportteam

Union McDonald's ADM Linz
VfL Sindelfingen

SC Diana

Allgemeiner TV Graz
Welser Turnverein 1862

SPORT EVENTS
CONSULTING AND
MANAGEMENT

5

00:29,53
00:29,04
00:28,91
00:28,85
00:28,88
00:28,97
00:29,12
00:29,57

00:28,47
00:28,33
00:27,59
00:27,47
00:27,56
00:28,28
00:28,37
00:28,61

00:27,37
00:27,20
00:27,15
00:27,04
00:27,14
00:27,20
00:27,37
00:27,40

00:26,86
00:26,66
00:26,54
00:26,50
00:26,53
00:26,55
00:26,75
00:27,00

00:26,42
00:26,19
00:25,93
00:25,75
00:25,82
00:26,01
00:26,23
00:26,42

TEAM

ROT-WEISS-ROT
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 28 - 50m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 10
1 Fakla, Martin 1993 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 00:25,60
2 Zigo, Adam 1992 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 00:25,56
3 Voila, Tibor 1994 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 00:25,40
4 Stanisavljevic, Nemanja 1992 AUT  HSV Wr. Neustadt 00:25,39
5 Rus, Martin 1995 CZE  Bohemians Prag 00:25,40
6 Beretta, Matteo 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 00:25,50
7 Morolz, Philip 1993 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 00:25,59
8 Zechner, Franz 1993 AUT  SC Diana 00:25,70
preliminary 11
1 Hofferer, Markus 1994 AUT  SVS Simmering 00:25,28
2 Raber, Wolfgang 1966 AUT  SC Donau Wien 00:25,12
3 Feldbergs, Girts 1993 LAT  Swimming Federation of Latvia 00:25,05
4 Schreiner, Walter 1964 AUT  SC Donau Wien 00:24,94
5 Vaipans, Stanislavs 1992 LAT  Swimming Federation of Latvia 00:25,00
6 Rychlewski, Arthur 1987 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 00:25,11
7 Strieborny, Adam 1994 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 00:25,25
8 Subarsky, Sascha 1996 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 00:25,36
preliminary 12
1 Bonilauri, Augusto 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 00:24,80
2 Kondel, Richard 1991 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 00:24,69
3 Negrelli, Alessio 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 00:24,50
4 Wartner, Daniel 1993 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:24,26
5 Zimmermann, Florian 1993 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 00:24,36
6 Unger, Dominik 1995 AUT  USC Graz 00:24,59
7 Amir-Alikhani, Reza 1994 GER  VfL Sindelfingen 00:24,76
8 Mohr, Luis 1994 GER  VfL Sindelfingen 00:24,85
preliminary 13
1 Brandl, David 1987 AUT 1. Perger Schwimmverein UNIQA 00:24,06
2 Akmentins, Ivars 1990 LAT  Swimming Federation of Latvia 00:23,61
3 Medo, Milan 1991 SVK  J+T Sportteam 00:22,60
4 Slechta, Martin 1988 CZE KPS Ostrava 00:22,14
5 Belotti, Marco 1988 ITA  CC Aniene 00:22,51
6 Zajac, Adam 1991 SVK  KP Aquacity Poprad 00:23,32
7 Dall'Aglio, Mattia 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 00:23,90
8 Duboviks, Nikita 1992 LAT  Swimming Federation of Latvia 00:24,20
preliminary 14
1 Tolas, Lars Andre 1988 NOR  Barumsvommerne 00:23,99
2 Berger, Florian 1988 GER  VfL Sindelfingen 00:23,55
3 Schaufler, Marcel 1989 AUT  Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 00:22,59
4 Bal, Randall 1980 USA  A.D.N. Swim 00:21,89
5 Santucci, Michele 1989 ITA  ASD Larus Nuoto 00:22,50
6 Bertug, Coskun 1993 TUR  ARKAS Sport Club 00:23,30
7 Fiedler, Ondrej 1987 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 00:23,82
8 Scheribl, Markus 1992 AUT  ATUS Graz 00:24,11
eyl erima W PR EVENTS @ TEAM
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 28 - 50m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 15
1 Cerkovnik, Ziga 1994 SLO  Swimming Club Velenje 00:23,90
2 Stockinger, Dietmar 1982 AUT  SC Donau Wien 00:23,41
3 Townsend, Darian 1984 RSA  KwaZulu-Natal 00:22,55
4 Spitzer, Martin 1985 AUT  USC Graz 00:21,59
5 Navara, Michal 1986 SVK  J+T Sportteam 00:22,33
6 Ebenbichler, Marco 1975 AUT  SC Donau Wien 00:23,04
7 Alberton, Davide 1991 ITA  Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 00:23,80
8 Rott, Patrick 1991 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 00:24,10

event 29 - 400m Freestyle women preliminary

OR 13.12.2008 Steinegger, Jordis 04:02,85 Rijeka (CRO)
MR 29.11.2009 Steinegger, Jordis 04:05,40 2009 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit, offen 04:09,25 (AUT)
KBEM KBEM Limit, offen 04:11,84 (AUT)
preliminary 1
1
2
3 Hauser, Julia 1994 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen
4 Arnold, Viktoria 1993 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
5 Tampermeier, Katharina 1992 AUT  Union Schwimmverein Krems
6
7
8
preliminary 2
1 Valenta, Catharina 1996 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
2 Petrikova, Miska 1998 SVK  J+T Sportteam 05:48,11
3 Vengz, Katharina 1995 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 05:24,24
4 Djeno, Magdalena 1998 AUT  ASV Wien 05:19,03
5 Kames, Martina 1995 AUT SV Friesen 05:23,60
6 Krupicka, Ramona 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 05:33,75
7 Riess, Kira 2000 AUT  SU Maédling 05:57,49
8
preliminary 3
1 Cimprichova, Monika 1992 SVK  VSK UK Bratislava 05:15,65
2 Pfeifer, Lisa 1998 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 05:07,25
3 Onrednik, Nadine 1998 AUT  Schwimmteam Delphin 05:03,03
4 Rebernig, Vanessa 1997 AUT  Schwimmteam Delphin 04:55,30
5 Steinbacher, Michaela 1996 AUT  ASVO SV Losenstein 04:56,79
6 Summerauer, Marlene 1995 AUT  ASV Wien 05:05,75
7 Heriszt, Jutta 1993 AUT  ASV Wien 05:12,25
8 Wagner, Rebecca 1997 AUT  USC Eisenstadt 05:15,74

- SPORT EVENTS (
9( SPORT erima \‘ CONSULTING AND 6 TEAM
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 29 - 400m Freestyle women preliminary

preliminary 4
1 Egger, Katharina 1995 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 04:49,48
2 Feistritzer, Vicki 1996 AUT  Allgemeiner TV Graz 04:48,82
3 Picha, Lisa 1993 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 04:47,94
4 Malits, Hannah 1998 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 04:42,30
5 Knopf, Tamara 1992 AUT  SC Donau Wien 04:47,35
6 Bana, Angelika 1995 AUT  ASV Wien 04:48,36
7 Felner, Desiree 1997 AUT  SU Maédling 04:49,16
8 Loncarski, Dalia 1992 AUT  ASV Wien 04:52,17
preliminary 5
1 Espernberger, Juliana 1994 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 04:39,72
2 Klocker, Verena 1985 AUT  SC IKB Stadtoasen Innsbruck 04:28,34
3 Batliner, Maria 1996 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 04:21,80
4 Oder, Tjasa 1994 SLO  Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 04:09,50
5 Praniess, Lisa 1993 AUT  Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg 04:16,47
6 Magulova, Dasa 1990 SVK  J+T Sportteam 04:23,58
7 Schaberl, Helena 1994 AUT  SVS Simmering 04:32,18
8 Erb, Juliane 1997 AUT  Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg 04:42,19
preliminary 6
1 Hinteregger, Katharina 1994 AUT  SVS Simmering 04:34,06
2 Hufnagl, Claudia 1996 AUT  SC Diana 04:28,18
3 Szekendi, Anais 1991 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 04:19,24
4 Agnoletto, Jasmin 1991 ITA  Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 04:09,40
5 Miler, Tamara 1994 SLO  Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 04:14,50
6 Kolnikova, Veronika 1990 CZE  TJ Znojmo 04:23,50
7 Vignudini, Alice 1994 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 04:30,00
8 Petrikova, Veronika 1993 SVK  J+T Sportteam 04:41,21
preliminary 7
1 Bavieri, Elisa 1995 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 04:34,00
2 Holubova, Zuzana 1991 CZE  TJ Znojmo 04:24,10
3 Sagmeister, Mojca 1996 SLO  Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 04:17,00
4 Steinegger, Jordis 1983 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 04:05,40
5 Giresunlu, Yesim 1993 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 04:14,17
6 Partesotti, Federica 1996 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 04:22,00
7 Hackl, Viktoria 1995 AUT  SU Maédling 04:29,30
8 Zeilinger, Marie-Theres 1995 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 04:41,13

- SPORT EVENTS (
9( SPORT erima \‘ CONSULTING AND 6 TEAM
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

event 30 - 400m Freestyle men preliminary

OR 11.12.2008 Koll, Dominik 03:39,82 Rijeka (CRO)
MR Colbertaldo, Federico 03:43,94 2007 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit, offen 03:47,27 (AUT)
KBEM KBEM Limit, offen 03:49,16 (AUT)
preliminary 1
1
2
3 Halilovic, Erwin 1996 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
4 Schwendenwein, Bernhard 1990 AUT  HSV Wr. Neustadt
5 Ramsauer, Martin 1996 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien
6
7
8
preliminary 2
1 Giefing, Richard 1995 AUT  Eisenstadter Schwimmunion
2 Ispas, Alexandru 2002 AUT  Schwimmteam Delphin 06:37,65
3 Jerlagic, Armin 1995 AUT  The Mermaids 05:36,06
4 Stingl, David 1996 AUT  The Mermaids 05:31,66
5 Kretinger, Wolfgang 1999 AUT SV Friesen 05:34,10
6 Rebernig, Nicolas 2000 AUT  Schwimmteam Delphin 06:04,86
7 Lienhart, Benjamin 1997 AUT  Union Siidstadt
8
preliminary 3
1 Kunishio, Musashi 2000 AUT  The Mermaids 05:31,58
2 Schebeck, Christoph 1999 AUT  ASV Wien 05:19,71
3 Celaj, Mark 1995 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 05:13,66
4 Rekos, Alexander 1997 SVK  SPK Bratislava 05:08,72
5 Pichler, August 1998 AUT  Allgemeiner TV Graz 05:10,39
6 Staber, Silvio 1999 AUT  SU Mddling 05:15,00
7 Rizek, Christoph 1999 AUT  The Mermaids 05:30,53
8 Zapf, Benjamin 1999 AUT  Schwimmteam Delphin 05:31,62
preliminary 4
1 Kaplan, Adam 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 05:07,69
2 Smetana, Marek 1997 SVK  SPK Bratislava 05:03,62
3 Vujcic, Aleksandar 1998 AUT  Schwimmteam Delphin 05:03,13
4 Hitzinger, Dominik 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 05:01,17
5 Rothbauer, Christopher 1998 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 05:02,93
6 Karel, Viktor 1998 SVK  VSK UK Bratislava 05:03,24
7 Sommer, Fridolin 1996 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 05:06,83
8 Hopfgartner, Thomas 1995 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 05:07,74
eyl erima W PR EVENTS QTEAM
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 30 - 400m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 5
1 Frank, Jakob 1999 AUT  ASV Wien 04:59,75
2 Demuth, Martin 1995 AUT  HSV Wr. Neustadt 04:57,47
3 Sperl, Marc 1994 AUT  SC Diana 04:55,89
4 Svetlik, Alexander 1998 SVK  SPK Bratislava 04:53,42
5 Csoglei, Marek 1996 SVK  SPK Bratislava 04:55,56
6 Sala, Emanuele 1992 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 04:57,40
7 Peintinger, Moritz 1996 AUT  USC Graz 04:59,63
8 Rebernig, Alexander 1998 AUT  Schwimmteam Delphin 05:00,91
preliminary 6
1 Bohme, Rudi 1995 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 04:47,87
2 Lenhart, Patrick 1997 AUT  SU Mddling 04:43,29
3 Rott, Florian 1994 AUT  SC Donau Wien 04:35,96
4  MoBler, Michael 1993 AUT  SK VOEST Schwimmen 04:30,02
5 Ambros, Lukas 1997 AUT  SU Mdédling 04:34,04
6 Molnar, Peter 1995 SVK  J+T Sportteam 04:41,13
7 Girsch, Michael 1997 AUT  SU Mddling 04:46,36
8 Tham, Bernhard 1995 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 04:48,21
preliminary 7
1 Raber, Wolfgang 1966 AUT  SC Donau Wien 04:29,42
2 Mezei, Jozef 1994 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 04:28,67
3 Pichler, Alexander 1994 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 04:27,24
4 Aubock, Felix 1996 AUT  SU Mdadling 04:26,48
5 Gigler, Heiko 1996 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 04:26,91
6 Finster, Valentin 1994 GER  VfL Sindelfingen 04:27,81
7 Voitovs, Antons 1994 LAT  Swimming Federation of Latvia 04:28,97
8 Machhdérndl, Michael 1994 AUT  Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 04:29,55
preliminary 8
1 Herbansky, Martin 1991 SVK  J+T Sportteam 04:23,82
2 Haas, Simon 1995 GER  VfL Sindelfingen 04:21,07
3 Landi, Lorenzo 1996 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 04:20,00
4 Havranek, Tomas 1994 CZE  Bohemians Prag 04:16,84
5 Mohr, Luis 1994 GER  VfL Sindelfingen 04:17,19
6 Prindl, Maximilian 1992 AUT  SVS Simmering 04:20,90
7 Zwirschitz, Sascha 1995 AUT  SU Maédling 04:22,08
8 Holicky, Tibor 1995 SVK  J+T Sportteam 04:25,98
preliminary 9
1 Zlamal, Radomir 1991 CZE TJ Znojmo 04:15,42
2 Hudzietz, David 1993 CZE KPS Ostrava 04:13,50
3 Tomaskovic, Alan 1993 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 04:12,50
4 Lenzeder, Stefan 1994 AUT  Schwimmverein Vocklabruck 04:11,89
5 Senn, Andreas 1994 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 04:12,24
6 Nagy, Richard 1993 SVK  J+T Sportteam 04:12,79
7 Bienert, Felix 1992 AUT  Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 04:15,06
8 Simkovic, Martin 1993 AUT  ASV Wien 04:15,70
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 30 - 400m Freestyle men preliminary

preliminary 10
1 Ferretti, Mattia 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 04:10,00
2 Meidlinger, Dominic 1993 AUT  ASV Wien 04:07,59
3 Slabe, Stas 1993 SLO  Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 04:07,00
4 Vandevelde, Raf 1993 BEL  Swimming Team Tienen 04:05,81
5 Nemeth, Peter 1993 AUT  ASKO Schwimmclub Steyr 04:06,63
6 Dall'Aglio, Mattia 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 04:07,00
7 Wurzer, Stefan 1995 AUT  SC Diana 04:09,69
8 Timmermans, Roel 1993 BEL  Swimming Team Tienen 04:10,06
preliminary 11
1 Damman, Elias 1989 NOR  Barumsvommerne 04:02,48
2 Bonilauri, Augusto 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 03:55,00
3 Cassio, Nicola 1985 ITA CC Aniene 03:50,37
4 Di Giorgio, Alex 1990 ITA  CC Aniene 03:45,59
5 Brandl, David 1987 AUT 1. Perger Schwimmverein UNIQA 03:47,03
6 Scheriibl, Markus 1992 AUT  ATUS Graz 03:53,44
7 Beretta, Matteo 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 03:58,00
8 Macho, Jakub 1992 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 04:05,30
preliminary 12
1 Negrelli, Alessio 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 04:00,00
2 Ton, Filippo 1986 ITA  Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 03:54,36
3 Janistyn, Florian 1988 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 03:49,26
4 Koll, Dominik 1984 AUT  SK VOEST Schwimmen 03:41,29
5 Baggio, Luca 1989 ITA  Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 03:46,90
6 Parmigiani, Gianlorenzo 1990 ITA  CC Aniene 03:53,00
7 Cermak, Ondrej 1987 CZE TJ Znojmo 03:55,10
8 Sagmeister, Rok 1992 SLO  Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 04:04,00
preliminary 13
1 Berger, Florian 1988 GER  VfL Sindelfingen 03:59,96
2 Schertibl, Christian 1994 AUT  ATUS Graz 03:53,70
3 Lestingi, Damiano 1989 ITA  CC Aniene 03:48,20
4 Colbertaldo, Federico 1988 ITA  Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 03:38,11
5 Bolzonello, Nicola 1987 ITA  Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 03:46,82
6 Schweinzer, Matthias 1990 AUT  ATUS Graz 03:52,73
7 Vanelli, Federico 1991 ITA  CC Aniene 03:55,00
8 Grill, Andrej 1991 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 04:03,99
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

event 31 - 200m Butterfly women preliminary

OR 30.11.2008 Koschischek, Birgit 02:07,54 Wien (AUT)
MR 30.11.2008 Koschischek, Birgit 02:07,54 2008 (AUT)
MR 30.11.2008 Vandenberg, Kim 02:07,54 2008 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit, offen 02:11,91 (AUT)
KBEM KBEM Limit, offen 02:13,64 (AUT)
preliminary 1
1
2 Fenyvesi, Barbara 1997 AUT  Union Siidstadt
3 Bdger, Paulina 1998 AUT  SU Mddling
4 Rott, Conni 1999 AUT  SC Donau Wien 02:56,54
5 Seitlinger, Anna Carina 1998 AUT  ASKO Schwimmclub Steyr 03:36,54
6 Schaberl, Hanna 1994 AUT  SVS Simmering
7
8
preliminary 2
1 Tuckova, Tereza 1995 CZE  Bohemians Prag 02:41,65
2 Kienitz, Laura 1994 GER  VfL Sindelfingen 02:30,57
3 Balasova, Andrea 1976 CZE  Plavecky klub Pandora 02:21,88
4 Koschischek, Birgit 1987 AUT  Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:10,51
5 Baborsky, Ida 1992 AUT  SC Austria Wien 02:19,56
6 Prindl, Elvira 1995 AUT  SVS Simmering 02:26,99
7 Paskanova, Katarina 1992 SVK  VSK UK Bratislava 02:39,72
8 Heider, Catharina 1997 AUT  USC Eisenstadt 02:51,23
preliminary 3
1 Holla, Nikola 1994 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 02:41,54
2 Dudikova, Martina 1993 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 02:30,36
3 Pesl, Teja 1994 SLO  Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 02:21,50
4 Vandenberg, Kim 1983 USA  A.D.N. Swim 02:09,10
5 Chaves-Diaz, Eva 1995 AUT  USC Graz 02:16,46
6 Majeric, Jera 1995 SLO  Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 02:25,00
7 Himmler, Katharina 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:31,16
8 Szalaiova, Bianca 1995 SVK  J+T Sportteam 02:44,12
preliminary 4
1 Kunishio, Momo 1997 AUT  The Mermaids 02:41,04
2 Hackl, Cornelia 1997 AUT  SU Mddling 02:27,66
3 Oder, Tjasa 1994 SLO  Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 02:20,00
4 Giacchetti, Caterina 1988 ITA  CC Aniene 02:06,49
5 Steinegger, Jordis 1983 AUT  ASV Raiffeisen Linz 02:16,26
6 Rychlewski, Nicole 1990 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 02:22,21
7 Bauerova, Petra 1990 CZE  Bohemians Prag 02:31,05
8 Petrikova, Veronika 1993 SVK  J+T Sportteam 02:43,78
eyl erima W PR EVENTS QTEAM
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

event 32 - 200m Butterfly men preliminary

OR 12.12.2009 Jukic, Dinko 01:50,32 Istanbul (TUR)
MR 29.11.2009 Jukic, Dinko 01:52,85 2009 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit, offen 01:56,21 (AUT)
KBEM KBEM Limit, offen 01:58,53 (AUT)
preliminary 1
1
2
3 Boger, Christopher 2001 AUT  SU Maédling
4 Holler, Lukas 1998 AUT  SU Mddling
5 Preiner, Patrick 1993 AUT  ASV Wien
6 Ambros, Markus 1995 AUT  SU Mdadling
7
8
preliminary 2
1 Noe, Gabriel 1996 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 02:37,95
2 Burian, Jakub 1995 CZE  Plavecky klub Pandora 02:32,50
3 Beretta, Matteo 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 02:17,00
4 Staber, Patrick 1996 AUT  SU Mdadling 02:16,31
5 Nagy, Richard 1993 SVK  J+T Sportteam 02:16,67
6 Machhorndl, Michael 1994 AUT  Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:17,85
7 Inic, Maksim 1996 AUT SV Friesen 02:33,47
8 Maly, Lukas 1996 AUT  ASV Wien 02:44,74
preliminary 3
1 Gutyan, Peter 1992 SVK  J+T Sportteam 02:10,31
2 Ferretti, Mattia 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 02:07,00
3 Maly, Jakub 1992 AUT  Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:02,71
4 Cosentino, Michele 1986 ITA  CC Aniene 01:56,73
5 Atasay, Serkan 1970 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 02:00,79
6 Negrelli, Alessio 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 02:05,00
7 Loffler, Peter 1991 AUT  Union McDonald's ADM Linz 02:08,69
8 Zigo, Adam 1992 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 02:13,42
preliminary 4
1 Dall'Aglio, Mattia 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 02:10,00
2 Bienert, Felix 1992 AUT  Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 02:06,77
3 Petrin, Marco 1991 ITA Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 02:02,51
4 Wolf, Bernhard 1988 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 01:54,38
5 Belotti, Marco 1988 ITA  CC Aniene 01:58,59
6 Fiedler, Ondrej 1987 CZE  SK Motorlet Praha 02:04,80
7 Rott, Sascha 1991 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 02:08,46
8 Kralovic, Roman 1984 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 02:12,50
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 32 - 200m Butterfly men preliminary

preliminary 5
1 Polach, Marek 1991 CZE  TJ Znojmo 02:09,80
2 Dukic, Denan 1991 AUT  SC Austria Wien 02:06,27
3 Bonilauri, Augusto 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 02:02,00
4 Jukic, Dinko 1989 AUT  SC Austria Wien 01:50,32
5 Pelizzari, Metteo 1991 ITA  CC Aniene 01:57,28
6 Dir, Dominik 1986 AUT  Welser Turnverein 1862 02:03,16
7 Szekely, Fabian 1993 AUT  SU Maédling 02:08,38
8 Prindl, Konstantin 1991 AUT  SVS Simmering 02:10,52

event 33 - 100m Individual medley women preliminary

OR 30.11.2008 Jukic, Mirna 01:01,59 Wien (AUT)
MR 29.11.2009 Molina, Fabiola 01:01,09 2009 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit, offen 01:02,39 (AUT)
KBEM KBEM Limit, offen 01:03,46 (AUT)
preliminary 1
1 Strigl, Christina 1993 AUT  Welser Turnverein 1862
2 Kochauf, Sandra 1993 AUT  Allgemeiner TV Graz
3 Knopf, Tamara 1992 AUT  SC Donau Wien
4 Fehimovic, Lara 1997 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
5 Valenta, Catharina 1996 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
6 Mandl, Anna 1992 AUT  Aligemeiner TV Graz
7 Aksenova, Vera 1998 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
8
preliminary 2
1 Arnold, Viktoria 1993 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
2 Kleedorfer, Tamara 1997 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
3 Dolezal, Ella 1996 AUT  ASV Wien
4 Onrednik, Nadine 1998 AUT  Schwimmteam Delphin
5 Rebernig, Vanessa 1997 AUT  Schwimmteam Delphin
6 Schuh, Lisa Marie 1998 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt
7 Langmaier, Anita 1993 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
8 Enkner, Sophie 1995 AUT  Union McDonald's ADM Linz
preliminary 3
1 Kleedorfer, Marion 1995 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
2 Piller, Cara 1998 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 01:35,36
3 Wagner, Rebecca 1997 AUT  USC Eisenstadt 01:24,00
4 Rybarikova, Rebecca 1994 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:22,36
5 Gyurko, Virag 1998 AUT  ASV Wien 01:23,43
6 Seidl, Hannah 1995 AUT  Union Schwimmverein Krems 01:24,80
7 Ocko, Caroline 1994 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
8 Schreiner, Frida 1999 AUT  USC Graz
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 33 - 100m Individual medley women preliminary

preliminary 4

Fuxova, Eliska
Schreiner, Laura
Karmanova, Klara
Partesotti, Federica
Niedermayr, Sonja
Kames, Martina
Petrikova, Miska

8 Kepler, Nadine
preliminary 5

N O ol AW N =

Lukac, Victoria
Picha, Lisa
Inic, Antonina
Espernberger, Juliana
Bavieri, Elisa
Rott, Anja
Mikulasikova, Viera

8 Neureiter, Elen
preliminary 6

No uubh WN =

Steinbacher, Michaela
Silvia, Laszlova
Kanya, Emilia
Ledererva, Lucia
Malits, Hannah
Vignudini, Alice
Kordosova, Zuzana

8 Pfeifer, Lisa
preliminary 7

N o b~ W N

Gerstbauer, Johanna
Bana, Angelika
Holzinger, Saskia
Nothdurfter, Christina
Minkova, Alexandra
Pichler, Nicole
Loncarski, Dalia

8 Kreundl, Lena
preliminary 8

N o ol AW N =

Gross, Nicole
Nuener, Stefanie
Otto, Marcella
Hromadkova, Tereza
Kienitz, Laura
Uiberreiter, Lucy
Seyrling, Annette
Stecher, Stefanie

O N O Ul b WN -
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1994
1997
1997
1996
1994
1995
1998
1996

1996
1993
1998
1994
1995
1995
1981
1996

1996
1993
1992
1995
1998
1994
1995
1998

1990
1995
1996
1994
1997
1995
1992
1997

1992
1993
1992
1990
1994
1994
1995
1992
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CZE
AUT
SVK
ITA

AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

AUT
SVK
AUT

AUT
SVK
AUT
SVK
AUT
ITA

SVK
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
GER
CZE
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT

Plavecky klub Pandora

USC Graz

SPK Bratislava

G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena
Schwimm-Union-Wien

SV Friesen

J+T Sportteam

SU Médling

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
Schwimm-Union-Wien

SV Friesen

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena

SC Donau Wien

J+T Sportteam

Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg

ASVO SV Losenstein

VSK UK Bratislava
Eisenstadter Schwimmunion
VSK UK Bratislava
SVS-Schwimmen

G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena
VSK UK Bratislava
SVS-Schwimmen

Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg
ASV Wien

Union McDonald's ADM Linz

USC Graz

SVS-Schwimmen

USC Graz

ASV Wien

Schwimmclub Wérgl

Union McDonald's ADM Linz
SC IKB Stadtoasen Innsbruck
VfL Sindelfingen

Bohemians Prag

VfL Sindelfingen

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

SC IKB Stadtoasen Innsbruck
SC Donau Wien

SPORT EVENTS
CONSULTING AND
MANAGEMENT

5

01:19,50
01:19,12
01:16,68
01:15,00
01:15,52
01:18,22
01:19,23
01:21,64

01:14,79
01:14,39
01:14,09
01:13,48
01:14,00
01:14,29
01:14,50
01:14,97

01:12,85
01:12,01
01:11,77
01:11,20
01:11,57
01:12,00
01:12,59
01:13,14

01:10,65
01:10,58
01:10,03
01:09,77
01:09,84
01:10,45
01:10,58
01:10,83

01:09,41
01:08,63
01:07,66
01:07,65
01:07,66
01:08,20
01:08,72
01:09,44
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 33 - 100m Individual medley women preliminary

preliminary 9
1 Nikitina, Gabriela 1994 LAT  Swimming Federation of Latvia 01:06,90
2 Ribakova, Alona 1991 LAT  Swimming Federation of Latvia 01:05,32
3 Reitshammer, Caroline 1991 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 01:04,03
4 Dolunay, Burcu 1984 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 01:02,58
5 Zaiser, Lisa 1994 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 01:03,53
6 Meza, Tina 1994 SLO  Swimming Club Velenje 01:04,36
7 Sagmeister, Mojca 1996 SLO  Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 01:06,50
8 Samovalova, Valeryia 1994 AUT  SU Mdédling 01:07,53

preliminary 10
1 Kacmaz, Esra 1996 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 01:06,76
2 Martinkova, Tereza 1992 CZE  Bohemians Prag 01:05,30
3 Sarikaya, Hazal 1996 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 01:03,89
4 Halbreiner, Uschi 1991 AUT  USC Graz 01:01,79
5 Bozkurt, Gizem 1993 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 01:03,23
6 Jarland, Elisabeth 1985 NOR  Barumsvommerne 01:04,29
7 Batliner, Maria 1996 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:06,42
8 Krizanova, Katarina 1993 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 01:07,13

preliminary 11
1 Tomeckova, Karin 1993 SVK  J+T Sportteam 01:06,59
2 Rehorkova, Alzbeta 1992 CZE  Bohemians Prag 01:04,77
3 De Ascentis, Giulia 1993 ITA  CC Aniene 01:03,63
4 Listopadova, Katarina 1993 SVK  J+T Sportteam 01:01,78
5 Dilek, Ceren 1991 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 01:02,94
6 Konca, Idil 1995 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 01:04,10
7 Milly, Katarina 1988 SVK  J+T Sportteam 01:05,63
8 Breznik, Kaja 1996 SLO  Swimming Club Velenje 01:07,03

event 34 - 100m Individual medley men preliminary

OrR 10.11.2009 Rogan, Markus 00:52,77 Stockholm (SWE)
MR 29.11.2009 Townsend, Darian 00:52,22 2009 (AUT)
KBWM KBWM Limit, offen 00:55,10 (AUT)
KBEM KBEM Limit, offen 00:56,02 (AUT)
preliminary 1

1 Jukic, Dinko 1989 AUT  SC Austria Wien

2 Ispas, Alexandru 2002 AUT  Schwimmteam Delphin

3 Reindl, Maximilian 1994 AUT SV Gallneukirchen

4 Husner, Gregor 1997 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien

5 Wagner, Michael 1992 AUT  SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt

6 Vuijcic, Aleksandar 1998 AUT  Schwimmteam Delphin

7 Szekely, Fabian 1993 AUT  SU Mdédling

8
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 34 - 100m Individual medley men preliminary

preliminary 2
1 Stoss, Sebastian 1986 AUT  Eisenstadter Schwimmunion
2 Rychlewski, Arthur 1987 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien
3 Klackl, Maximilian 1995 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
4 Weiland, Constantin 1999 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
5 Gerstbauer, Ferdinand 1991 AUT  Union Schwimmverein Krems
6 Grasser, Manuel 1997 AUT  SU Maédling
7 Ebenbichler, Marco 1975 AUT  SC Donau Wien
8 Pechlof, Sebastian 1993 AUT  Welser Turnverein 1862
preliminary 3
1 Halilovic, Erwin 1996 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
2 Semetka, Adam 1994 SVK  VSK UK Bratislava
3 Supper, Alexander 2000 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
4 Giefing, Richard 1995 AUT  Eisenstadter Schwimmunion
5 Hartner, Klemens 1996 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
6 Rebernig, Alexander 1998 AUT  Schwimmteam Delphin
7 Stingl, David 1996 AUT  The Mermaids
8 Friihwirt, Simon 2000 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
preliminary 4
1 WeiB, Christoph 1995 AUT  HSV Wr. Neustadt
2 MoBler, Michael 1993 AUT  SK VOEST Schwimmen
3 Jaksche, Philipp 1993 AUT  Welser Turnverein 1862
4 Polak, Juraj 1998 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:31,38
5 Roncevic, Alexander 1992 AUT  ASV Wien
6 Pilhatsch, Daniel 1991 AUT  Allgemeiner TV Graz
7  Graf, Viktor 1994 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
8 Kalindra, Pijus 2000 AUT  Schwimm Club im Theresianum Wien
preliminary 5
1 Hoffmann, Mario 1998 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:24,21
2 Rizek, Christoph 1999 AUT  The Mermaids 01:21,89
3 Subarsky, Michael 1962 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:19,81
4 Margotti, Nicolas 1998 AUT  SU Mddling 01:17,73
5 Hopfgartner, Thomas 1995 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 01:19,07
6 Misik, Adam 1997 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:21,12
7 Ramadan, Hazem 1997 AUT SV Friesen 01:22,87
8 Kunishio, Musashi 2000 AUT  The Mermaids 01:25,06
preliminary 6
1 Heger, Bastian 1993 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 01:16,92
2 Leprich, Roland 1996 AUT SV Friesen 01:15,83
3 Hitzinger, Dominik 1997 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:15,03
4  Girsch, Michael 1997 AUT  SU Maédling 01:13,76
5 Lenar, Ondrej 1997 SVK  SPK Bratislava 01:14,74
6 Rothbauer, Christopher 1998 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:15,61
7 Peintinger, Moritz 1996 AUT  USC Graz 01:16,75
8 Chavez-Diaz, Sebastian 1998 AUT  Allgemeiner TV Graz 01:17,64
eyl erima W PR EVENTS QTEAM
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 34 - 100m Individual medley men preliminary

preliminary 7
1 Leitner, Mario 1997 AUT  SC Donau Wien 01:12,77
2 Ramadan, Josef 1995 AUT SV Friesen 01:11,70
3 Sala, Alessandro 1993 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 01:11,06
4 Bohme, Rudi 1995 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:10,32
5 Celaj, Mark 1995 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 01:10,38
6 Rott, Florian 1994 AUT  SC Donau Wien 01:11,70
7 Tham, Bernhard 1995 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 01:12,67
8 Reffek, Christian 1995 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 01:12,80
preliminary 8
1 Hofmann, Jakob 1996 AUT  SC Donau Wien 01:08,41
2 Mandl, Konstantin 1997 AUT  Allgemeiner TV Graz 01:07,58
3 Mandl, Nikolaus 1993 AUT  Allgemeiner TV Graz 01:07,47
4 Pichler, Alexander 1994 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 01:07,16
5 Sala, Emanuele 1992 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 01:07,27
6 Aubdck, Felix 1996 AUT  SU Mdédling 01:07,54
7 Knapp, Matthias 1995 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 01:07,71
8 Landi, Lorenzo 1996 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 01:10,00
preliminary 9
1 Gigler, Heiko 1996 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 01:07,11
2 Zwirschitz, Sascha 1995 AUT  SU Maédling 01:06,99
3 Margotti, Christoph 1996 AUT  SU Mddling 01:06,55
4 Soljan, Fabian 1996 AUT  Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg 01:05,34
5 Zukovic, Deni 1995 AUT  Schwimm-Union-Wien 01:06,45
6 Ferko, Richard 1996 AUT  SU Médling 01:06,89
7 Mladenovic, Milos 1993 AUT  SU Mddling 01:07,06
8 Weiss, Andreas 1993 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:07,15
preliminary 10
1 Konrad, Paul 1993 AUT  USC Graz 01:04,88
2 Ferretti, Mattia 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 01:04,00
3 Voila, Tibor 1994 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 01:03,70
4 Negrelli, Alessio 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 01:03,50
5 Kuhn, Jens 1993 GER  VfL Sindelfingen 01:03,53
6 Vaipans, Stanislavs 1992 LAT  Swimming Federation of Latvia 01:03,99
7 Prindl, Maximilian 1992 AUT  SVS Simmering 01:04,36
8 Lederer, Lukas 1994 SVK  VSK UK Bratislava 01:04,99
preliminary 11
1 Kirilovs, Romans 1993 LAT  Swimming Federation of Latvia 01:03,25
2 Timmermans, Roel 1993 BEL  Swimming Team Tienen 01:02,86
3 Henle, Tim 1991 GER  VfL Sindelfingen 01:02,22
4 Herbansky, Martin 1991 SVK  J+T Sportteam 01:02,01
5 Feusi, Felix 1991 AUT  ATUS Graz 01:02,21
6 Morolz, Philip 1993 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 01:02,63
7 Jex, Jan 1993 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 01:03,20
8 Raber, Wolfgang 1966 AUT  SC Donau Wien 01:03,44
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37. STROCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

MSECM Austria

cont. event 34 - 100m Individual medley men preliminary

preliminary 12
1 Amir-Alikhani, Reza 1994 GER  VfL Sindelfingen 01:01,98
2 Senn, Andreas 1994 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein 01:01,86
3 Subarsky, Sascha 1996 AUT  SVS-Schwimmen 01:01,57
4 Unger, Dominik 1995 AUT  USC Graz 01:01,34
5 Dall'Aglio, Mattia 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 01:01,50
6 Kondel, Richard 1991 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 01:01,80
7 Zimmermann, Florian 1993 AUT  SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol 01:01,97
8 Beretta, Matteo 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 01:02,00
preliminary 13
1 Fabrin, Stefano 1990 ITA  Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 01:01,30
2 Bonilauri, Augusto 1993 ITA  G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Modena 01:01,00
3 Strieborny, Adam 1994 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 01:00,32
4 Medo, Martin 1992 SVK  Sport Club Tozan Topolcany 00:59,79
5 Vandevelde, Raf 1993 BEL  Swimming Team Tienen 00:59,82
6 Duboviks, Nikita 1992 LAT  Swimming Federation of Latvia 01:00,33
7 Fakla, Martin 1993 SVK  SK Vital Bratislava 01:01,20
8 Dietrich, Johannes 1993 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 01:01,34
preliminary 14
1 Dietrich, Jakob 1992 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 00:58,99
2 Badura, Martin 1989 CZE KPS Ostrava 00:57,16
3 Giorgetti, Edoardo 1989 ITA  CC Aniene 00:56,11
4 Atasay, Serkan 1970 TUR  Turkish Swimming Federation 00:52,93
5 Klobucnik, Tomas 1990 SVK  J+T Sportteam 00:54,76
6 Navara, Michal 1986 SVK  J+T Sportteam 00:57,06
7 Tolas, Lars Andre 1988 NOR  Barumsvommerne 00:57,73
8 Aversa, Mattia 1986 ITA  CC Aniene 00:59,60
preliminary 15
1 Alberton, Davide 1991 ITA  Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 00:58,80
2 Schaufler, Marcel 1989 AUT  Eisenstadter Schwimmunion 00:57,13
3 Medo, Milan 1991 SVK  J+T Sportteam 00:55,27
4 Townsend, Darian 1984 RSA  KwaZulu-Natal 00:51,80
5 Ledl, Michal 1991 CZE  Bohemians Prag 00:54,30
6 Ton, Filippo 1986 ITA Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 00:56,77
7 Csutortoki, Attila 1990 AUT  ASV Wien 00:57,63
8 Cerkovnik, Ziga 1994 SLO  Swimming Club Velenje 00:59,30
preliminary 16
1 Jacq, Alan 1988 AUT  SC IKB Stadtoasen Innsbruck 00:58,43
2 Diir, Dominik 1986 AUT  Welser Turnverein 1862 00:57,08
3 Lestingi, Damiano 1989 ITA  CC Aniene 00:54,90
4 Mankoc, Peter 1978 SLO  Swimming Club Ilirija Ljubljana 00:50,76
5 Spitzer, Martin 1985 AUT  USC Graz 00:54,04
6 Bertug, Coskun 1993 TUR  ARKAS Sport Club 00:56,50
7 Bossini, Paolo 1985 ITA CC Aniene 00:57,44
8 Sagmeister, Rok 1992 SLO  Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 00:59,00

- SPORT EVENTS (
9( SPORT erima \‘ CONSULTING AND 6 TEAM
MINISTERIUM o MANAGEMENT ROT-WEISS-ROT
Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com page 70




	startlist - event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary
	startlist - event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary
	startlist - event 27 - 50m Freestyle women preliminary
	startlist - event 28 - 50m Freestyle men preliminary
	startlist - event 29 - 400m Freestyle women preliminary
	startlist - event 30 - 400m Freestyle men preliminary
	startlist - event 31 - 200m Butterfly women preliminary
	startlist - event 32 - 200m Butterfly men preliminary
	startlist - event 33 - 100m Individual medley women preliminary
	startlist - event 34 - 100m Individual medley men preliminary

